Race date:
Race ID: 3

Richmond Yacht Club
Wednesday Night 13 Race 3

Wednesday, 30 October 2013

Wind direction: sw

M Div Multi - Green, start time 1750, course 5, distance 13.1

7660
7658

21
7574
7655
7573
7560

Katipo

Morelli

VPLP

Open 8.5 - Given
Open 8.5 -DW
Open 8.5-JT
Open 8.5 - GBE

A Dvi Keelers - Dark blue, start time 1755, course 5, distance 13.1

8179
8710
9380
8461
38014
10303
9277

Beale 12.8

Cookson 50

Berin Carkeek
Nelson/Castro

Harry Dunning 38
Bakewell White 15.84
Ker 40

B Div Keelers - White, start time 1800, course 5, distance 13.1

11101 J

8229 Young 9.4
8375 Young 11
6322 Farr 1220
5546 Ross 35
5905 Elliot 12
6325 Young 11
8766 Ross 10.66
5484 Young 11

S Div Sport boats - Orange, start time 1805, course 5, distance 10

T 4750
021
002
105
102

Thompson 7.5
Magic 25
Magic 25
Magic 25
Magic 25

C Div Keelers - Black, start time 1815, course 5, distance 10

6188
6066
4760
2546
5315
5869
6586
4133
1993
8022
6121
8205
2340
6604
8207

Y88

Farr 11.6
Stewart 34
Stewart 34
Farr 1020
Young 1034
Y88
Wagstaff 29
MRX

Y88

Farr 1020
Young 8.4
Townson 32
Cavalier 45
Wright 10.34

Elapsed
time place

Ninja 1:29:42 3 1.448
Foiled 1:25:46 2 1.521
Team Vodafone Sailing 1:16:33 1 1.831
Tigre 2:07:42 4 1.122
Hurts Like Heaven 2:19:58 6 1.061
Attitude 2:10:15 5 1.153
Pussy Cat 2:58:554 7 1.048
Cruise Control 2:14:51 7 .854
Akatea 1:52:30 2 1.039
Equilibrium 1:57:37 4 1.005
Formula One 1:52:41 3 1.056
Menace 2:03:39 5 .979
Wired 1:51:27 1 1.106
Icebreaker 2:09:09 6 .960
Django 2:19:25 1 .868
Prawn Broker 2:35:46 3 794
Sudden Impulse 2:4352 8 .762
Rainbow V 2:40:01 5 .781
Extract Digit 2:39:28 4 .784
Transformer 2:43:07 7 779
Peppermint Planet 2:42:49 6 .788
Margaritaville 2:30:11 2 .856
Thor 2:56:31 9 .769
Atomic 1:43:19 1 .826
Team Sex 1:48:26 2 .811
Sign It Solutions 1:50:52 3 .802
Enigma 1:562:37 4 .808
Maine Magic no entry

Legless 1:58:23 3 741
Titoki 1:54:03 1 .787
Patere 2:02:18 6 747
Patrician 1:55:40 2 791
Shokran 2:02:58 7 .745
Oliver Sudden 2:05:38 8 .740
Pink Cadillac 2:10:01 12 .715
High Spirits 2:05:41 9 .740
MRX 1993 1.58:57 4 .787
Waka Huia 2:06:17 10 .745
Azure 2:00:53 5 .790
Whats News 2:07:58 11 775
Team Grenada 2:22:52 13 .703
Vingilot <dnf >

Knighthawk < dnf >

E Div No Extras - Light blue, start time 1820, course 5, distance 10

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Saved:

2:09:53
2:10:27
2:20:10
2:23:17
2:28:30
2:30:11
3:07:29

1:55:10
1:56:53
1:58:12
1:59:00
2:01:03
2:03:16
2:03:59

2:01:01
2:03:41
2:04:52
2:04:58
2:05:01
2:07:04
2:08:18
2:08:33
2:15:44

1:25:20
1:27:56
1:28:55
1:31:00

1:27:43
1:29:45
1:31:21
1:31:30
1:31:37
1:32:58
1:32:58
1:33:00
1:33:37
1:34:05
1:35:30
1:39:10
1:40:26

Wind speed: 12
Wednesday
TCF c.time place fleet

A OWON= O©CoONOOPAWN = NoOoah~rwN = NOoO O~ WN =

O©COOOOUTAWN =

—_ -
WN = O

11
14
19

PHRF Inshore

TCF

.855
1.065
1.040
1.055

.960
1.090

.965

.840
.795

.785

.790
.850
.795

.770

c.time

1:55:18
1:59:49
2:02:19
1:58:53
1:58:42
2:01:29
2:04:38

1:57:07
2:03:50

2:05:37

2:08:38
2:07:39
2:20:20

1:33:05
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2275
4476
5716
4697

Kessell 37
Townson 32
SR26

Farr 1104

3771 Nelson 32
5570 Farr 10.20
8368 Elliott 1050
6436 Senior 10
6138 Y11

6979 Farr 1020
6831 Farr9.2
8934 Lotus 9.2
9211 Hanse 400e

Q Div R930 Y88 - Yellow, start time 1810, course 5, distance 10

4973 Andrew Partington
5200 R930 modified
5535 R930

4842 Ross 930

D Div Keelers - Purple, start time 1825, course 5, distance 7.7

8440 Elliott 7.9
4536 Marauder
5265 Ross 830
6576 Elliot 770
5093 Farr
5437 Farr9.2
6260 Lidgard 29

Hornblower
Takahoa
Mercenary
Revolution
Oracle
Crazy Legs
Sex on Fire
Bridgette Kou
Hullabaloo
Penury
Capricho
Kerkira
Raconteur

The Entertainer
Fast Company
Pepe

No Worries

FX

Manawa
Revolution Blues
Crocodile

Hot Gossip
Communique
Gulf Ruler

H Div Up to 26 - Pink, start time 1830, course 5, distance 6.5

4555 Stratus 747
4604 Tracker
3356 Tracker
5343 Tracker
2758 Tracker

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Zilch

Aquaholic

Elly

Comfortably Numb
Christie

Saved:

1:57:06
2:20:37
2:14:45
2:10:41
2:13:17
2:26:51
2:19:33
2:36:21
2:32:20
< dnf >
<dnf >
< dnf >
<dnf >

1:52:12
1:53:59
1:55:53
2:06:56

1:58:47
2:20:07
2:04:04
2:00:22
2:02:52
2:04:48
<dnf >

1:55:01
2:00:55
2:06:11
2:25:55
<dnf >

CoOa~NLOND PO —

GQWNA~O = AN =

AOWON=

.800
.687
724
.756
.755
.688
779
.748
.785

.785
.780
.783
.786

.708
.601
.694
.720
714
729

.661
.633
.630
.623

1:33:41
1:36:36
1:37:34
1:38:48
1:40:38
1:41:02
1:48:43
1:56:57
1:59:35

1:28:05
1:28:54
1:30:44
1:39:46

1:24:06
1:24:13
1:26:06
1:26:40
1:27:44
1:30:59

1:16:02
1:16:32
1:19:30
1:30:54
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.700 1:38:26
.745 1:40:23
.750 1:38:01

.735

.760
775

.710

.690
725
.715
.735

.660

1:22:28

1:28:04
1:38:22

1:24:20
1:25:36
1:27:16

1:27:51
1:31:44

1:15:55
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